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ATTORNEYS AT LAW

November 14, 2016

VIA E-FILING

Carlotta S. Stauffer, Commission Clerk
Office of Commission Clerk

Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Docket No. 150071-SU — Application for increase in Wastewater rates in Monroe County by K W
Resort Utilities Corp.
Our File No. 34000.01

Dear Ms. Stauffer:

Pursuant to Rule 25-30.360(6), F.A.C. and Commission Order No. PSC-16-0123-PAA-SU,
enclosed is K W Resort Utilities Corp.’s interim rate revenue report for the months of May through October
2016.

Should you or Staff have any questions regarding this filing, please do not hesitate to give me a call.
Very truly yours,
/sl Martin S. Friedman

MARTIN S. FRIEDMAN
For the Firm

MSF/
Enclosure

cc: Chris Johnson (via email)
Bart Smith, Esquire (via email)
Kyesha Mapp, Esquire (via email)
Erik Sayler, Esquire (via email)
Schef Wright, Esquire (via email)
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KW RESORT UTILITIES

K W Resort Utilities Corp.
Docket No: 150071-SU

KW Resort Utilities Corp

6630 Front Street
Key West, FL 33040
PHONE 305.295.3301
FAX 305.295.0143
www.kwru.com

Interim Revenue Report for May, 2016 (Prorated) through October 2016.

Line Month

1 May (Prorated)
2 June

3 July

4 August

5 September

6 October

7 Grand Total

Wastewater
($22,746.33)

($69,175.31)
($80,705.15)
($83,941.44)
($82,266.57)

($87,082.50)

($425,917.30)






