

November 14, 2016

VIA E-FILING

Carlotta S. Stauffer, Commission Clerk Office of Commission Clerk Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Docket No. 150071-SU - Application for increase in Wastewater rates in Monroe County by K W

Resort Utilities Corp. Our File No. 34000.01

Dear Ms. Stauffer:

Pursuant to Rule 25-30.360(6), F.A.C. and Commission Order No. PSC-16-0123-PAA-SU, enclosed is K W Resort Utilities Corp.'s interim rate revenue report for the months of May through October 2016.

Should you or Staff have any questions regarding this filing, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Very truly yours,

/s/ Martin S. Friedman

MARTIN S. FRIEDMAN For the Firm

MSF/ Enclosure

cc: Chris Johnson (via email)

Bart Smith, Esquire (via email) Kyesha Mapp, Esquire (via email) Erik Sayler, Esquire (via email) Schef Wright, Esquire (via email)



KW Resort Utilities Corp

6630 Front Street Key West, FL 33040 PHONE 305.295.3301 FAX 305.295.0143 www.kwru.com

K W Resort Utilities Corp. Docket No: 150071-SU

Interim Revenue Report for May, 2016 (Prorated) through October 2016.

Line 1	Month May (Prorated)	<u>Wastewater</u> (\$22,746.33)
2	June	(\$69,175.31)
3	July	(\$80,705.15)
4	August	(\$83,941.44)
5	September	(\$82,266.57)
6	October	(\$87,082.50)
7	Grand Total	(\$425,917.30)